BCERP Data Sharing and Reuse Proposal
Complete the form below and send to info@bcerp.org 


BCERC Data Sharing and Reuse Proposal.

[bookmark: _GoBack] (
C
C committee use
:
C
C ID
:
 
Recvd:
To S
C:
 
PI(s) 
notified
: 
Apprvd:
Data delivered
:
 
)
	Date:
	

	Title of Proposed Project:  
	[bookmark: Text13]     

	Name of Principal Investigator (PI):  
	[bookmark: Text2]     

	PI Institution:
	

	PI Email:
	

	PI Telephone:
	

	Proposed   
Collaborators: (name, institution, email)  
	[bookmark: Text3]     

	WOS Sites Holding Requested Data:                 

|_| City of Hope. Contact: Shiuan Chen schen@coh.org or Susan Neuhausen sneuhausen@coh.org 

|_| Columbia University. Contact: Mary Beth Terry mt146@columbia.edu or Rachel Miller rlm14@cumc.columbia.edu 

|_| George Mason University/University of Florida. Contact: Kevin Wright kwrigh16@gmu.edu or Carla Fisher carlafisher@ufl.edu 

|_| Georgetown University Medical Center/Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences. Contact: Mary Beth Martin martinmb@georgetown.edu or Celia Byrne celia.byrne@usuhs.edu 

|_| Michigan State University/University of Cincinnati. Contact: Richard Schwartz schwart9@msu.edu 

|_| UCLA/University of Chile/Fox Chase Cancer Center/Silent Spring. Contact: Karin Michels k.michels@ucla.edu 

|_| University of Delaware. Contact: Kami Silk kamisilk@udel.edu 

|_| University of Massachusetts-Amherst/Baystate Medical Center. Contact: jjerry@vasci.umass.edu or Sallie Schneider sallie.schneider@baystatehealth.org 

|_| University of South Carolina. Contact: Daniela Friedman dfriedma@mailbox.sc.edu 


 



	Background/Significance. 1-3 paragraphs providing the rationale for the project. Include citations.

	



	

	Specific Aims, Hypotheses, or Research questions.

	

	Statistical Analysis Plan. Describe the pertinent variables (independent and dependent variables with covariates), proposed modeling approach, and draft table shells.

	

	Are you requesting human or animal data? If you are requesting both human and animal data, complete a separate form for the two requests.

	|_| Animal 

|_| Human → Do you already have human subjects approval to receive the data? If you anticipate that this project will be determined to be not human subjects research or exempt from human subjects review, attach documentation to support this determination. Data will not be shared until evidence of IRB approval or waiver/exemption is provided.

|_| No. Have not yet applied for human subjects approval. 

|_| Yes. Please attach the approval letter with this request.



	Anticipated Timeline.

	

	Comments/Other.
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